
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

05 

04 

336 

331 

25 

125 

18 

5 

77 

38 

11 

181 

44 

39 

920 

83 

58 

2 

64 

Name 

Ed Fardos 

Lang Racing Development 

Dan Aspesi 

James Lindly 

Francis Hu 

Greg Laube 

Rob Capetz 

Jake Fazeli 

Jeff Gray 

Team ST EDGE MV 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Jim Richard 

Robert Ames 

Eirik Holm 

Daniel Verity 

Evan Gardner 

Michael Schneider 

Team Rotary Heads 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

NP01 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

NP01 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

6 

1 

Diff 

5.657 

18.992 

41.472 

42.000 

42.096 

42.453 

43.300 

50.906 

1:35.944 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:55.550 

20:01.207 

20:14.542 

20:37.022 

20:37.550 

20:37.646 

20:38.003 

20:38.850 

20:46.456 

21:31.494 

20:10.844 

20:11.263 

20:20.500 

20:52.463 

21:13.611 

20:35.942 

15:31.914 

11:17.622 

2:40.357 

Best Tm 

1:46.371 

1:45.358 

1:48.971 

1:51.540 

1:51.452 

1:50.159 

1:49.296 

1:50.807 

1:50.893 

1:53.258 

1:55.818 

1:56.045 

1:57.625 

2:01.103 

2:02.288 

2:08.545 

1:52.712 

1:50.090 

2:10.481 

Make-Model 

Norma M20FC 

Norma M20 FC 

Porsche Cup 

Ford Supertruck 

Elan NP01 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Audi LMS 3 

Sebeco  NP01 EVO 

Audi RS3 LMS 

bmw 328 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche cayman 

BMW 330Ci 

Mazda Miata 

Rossion Q1R 

Rush SR 

mazda miata 

Member 

182929 

147809 

177641 

152694 

144297 

226291 

151441 

223498 

227601 

2S1039 

117954 

2S337 

111931 

133438 

190898 

177398 

110862 

169527 

2S767 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

5.657 

Avg. Speed 

89.432 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.358 

Best Speed 

92.257 

Best Lap by 

04 - Lang Racing Development 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Feb 2023 

Group C (ST, SU, NP01, ThunderRoadster) 

Qualifying/Race 

Race started at 10:15:22 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

2/19/2023 10:10 AM 


